GEORGE W. LEDERER’S

N\ Production &£

OF THE

UNIQUE NMUSICAL  ROMANCE

~ Nz

“THE

SOUTHERNE

RS

*®

—

i\

LIBRETTO
W
LYRICS

BY

Richard Grant

And

Will Mercer

*

‘*As the Sunflower Turns to the Sun”
“Mandy Lou"”

““Where the Lotus Blossoms Grow"
“Julep Song”

“Darktown Ba'rbecue"

““Allus De Same In Dixie" .

“Lotus Blossoms,”” Characteristique
™ Daisy Deane”

“Dandy Dan'’

“Slumber Song,” (“Swcet Dreams, Dear One of Thee”)

“Good Evenin' "

60c.

60c.

60c.

75¢.

60c.
60c.

60c.

60c.

60c.

60c.

60c.

MUSIC

Will
Marion

Cook

*

JOHN H. COOF PUBLISHING COMPANY

40 WEST TWENTY-EIGHTH STREET
NEW YORK




Words by

Daisy Deane.

Richard Wilkens & Will Marion Cook.

Musie by
Will Marion Cook.
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I know a sweet 1it - tle flow - er,
. She sets the town in a flut - ter,
till ready. ' |
\ o ' . = = ="
0 { 3 i
e
: # I [ 1) ? 4:}_%
f - { a
= = = -
e | it |
Dais - y Deane To me the best in  the
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bow “ er, Dais - y Deane
shut - ter, Dais - y Deane
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Me and my sweet lit-tle Dais - vy, Dais - y Deane. ___ A
But she will mar-ry them nev - er, Dais - y Deane.___
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Har- ry And  that means me.
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